05 September 2025 Friday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.BEYOND THE FIRE (Kosmaz)
1.BLUE STRAWBERRY
1.QUEEN SEV
2.DENPOY
2 RISE REASON
3.DRAGON GIRL
3.CROVWN AND CLAW (Kosmaz)
3.RUN MY BLACK
4 KIZIL ANKA
4.SIPHU
5.RONNIE
5.8KYBY SAVER
6.KELEBEK (Kosmaz)
6.SUPERTRAVP
6.SENGULDE
7.TAYEGE
7.TERRANOVA
8.UTKUN CAN
8.TERESA
8.LADAMADEL AVIAFIA (Kosmaz)
9.NOBLE WHISPER (Kosmaz)
17.SPARK (Kosmaz)
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2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ychf
2ygrf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ychf
2ybf
2ybf
2ygarf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ychf

Entries

Maiden/Female

1.)390.000 t
1.)117.000 &

Sire

WAR CORRESPONDENT (USA) - ECHO RDGE (IRE)

KISS OF STEFS - MAVI KIVILOM
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - NURAY SULTAN
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - GUMAR

CALL TOVICTORY - REASONWHY
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - HISNALIM
TIZWAY (USA) - WINE TIVE

VENDIP (USA) - SERRACM

CEMOEM- AOSTA

SUPER SAVER (USA) - ELLE STARLIGHT (USA)
CEVCBM- PANIGALE

SUPER SAVER (USA) - ESSIZ INGI
BODEVESTER (USA) - FRNCESS VIV
SUPER SAVER (USA) - LUCY INTHE SKY
GALACTICA - GOLDEN INFINITY (USA)
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - BLAOKROSE
PAPA OLEM (USA) - SEASHE

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - BALADINE
BATTLEGROUND (USA) - REACH THE TOP
VENDIP (USA) - MAMVA MA

TIZWAY (USA) - AMZZEN GRACE (USA)
COFPERFIELD- TESIA (GER)

2.)156.000 ¢
2.)46.800 ¢

Dam
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57 kg,

Weight
M KUR. EMIN
DiL. GULEROGLU
ASL. SAVASAN
OME. PEYNIRCI
DEM GIFTGI
M SAL. APAYDIN
M KUR. EMN
ADI. AKYAVUZ
VOL. KAVAS
OGU. 6ZSAHIN
ETH. FILIZDAYILAR
SER. MALAY
OME. USLU
DUY. FATURA
YAV. YILMAZ
MUS. ADALAR
CIH. EML
BUL. UTKUN
H.S OZCAN
GUL. YANIK
N. ARI. KURTEL
DUY. FATURA

3.78.000 ¢
3.)23400 ¢

Owner
MEH.DEMR
AATAS
AAYDOGAN
L.OZVERGEN
S.YANIK
MTEZEL
MEH.DEMR
T.DURAN
B.OZGUR
SEY.DEMR
S.0ZDENiZ
YAKKILIC
FAH.CEYLAN
H.DURMUS
T.TEMZER
H.KURT
B.TOPCU
MTEZEL
S.CELIK
C.KATI
MEH.DEMIR
ADEMRKIRAN

1400 Fiber Sand

Trainer

12

16

26
21
12

39

RT
21
09766
02
56
566
57
66
09
8
4
96
8
75
2
3
944
56457
7785
57

421

izmir Racecourse (41st Day)

4)39.000 ¢
4)11.700 ¢

Last 6 Race
07.07.2025
23.08.2025
19.06.2025
24.08.2025
24.08.2025
10.08.2025
04.08.2025
24.08.2025
17.08.2025
17.08.2025
19.06.2025
23.07.2025
24.08.2025
17.08.2025
17.08.2025
24.08.2025
24.08.2025
20.07.2025
28.06.2025
24.08.2025
08.08.2025

Last Race Date



